

May NMAC Update by Rule Number, added to website on April 30, 2016

Rule	Filed	Type	Description	Comments	Vol.	Issue	Effective
6.61.8 NMAC*	4/15/2016	N	School Personnel - Specific Licensure Requirements For Instructors: Licensure In Early Childhood Education, Birth - Grade Three.	*Previous rule duration expired on 6/30/2014	XXVII	8	4/30/2016
6.63.8 NMAC	4/15/2016	A	Amendment to 6.63.8 NMAC [8 & 13], filed 3-14-2001.		XXVII	8	4/30/2016
6.63.12 NMAC	4/15/2016	A	Amendment to 6.63.12 NMAC [8 & 12], filed 7-16-2002.		XXVII	8	4/30/2016
8.200.520 NMAC*	3/15/2016	A	Amendment to 8.200.520 NMAC [8, 11 & 21], filed 8-17-2015.	*Emergency amendment to update federal regulations.	XXVII	6	4/1/2016
8.291.430 NMAC*	3/15/2016	A	Amendment to 8.291.430 NMAC [8 & 10], filed 10-30-2015.	*Emergency amendment to update federal regulations.	XXVI	6	4/1/2016
8.310.10 NMAC	3/15/2016	N	Health Care Professional Services: Health Home Services.		XXVII	6	4/1/2016
14.6.6 NMAC	2/29/2016	R	Repealer; repeals 14.6.6 NMAC, filed 12-2-2013.		XXVII	5	4/1/2016
14.6.6 NMAC*	2/29/2016	N	Construction Industries Licensing: Classifications And Scopes.	*Replaces 14.6.6 NMAC, effective 4-1-2016.	XXVII	5	4/1/2016
16.26.1 NMAC	3/7/2016	A	Amendment to 16.26.1 NMAC [7], filed 10-9-96.		XXVII	6	4/6/2016
16.26.2 NMAC	3/7/2016	A	Amendment to 16.26.2 NMAC [10 thru 15 & 19], filed 1-3-2006.		XXVII	6	4/6/2016
19.31.3 NMAC	2/2/2016	R	Repealer; repeals 19.31.3 NMAC, filed 12-16-2004.		XXVII	6	4/1/2016
19.31.3 NMAC*	2/2/2016	N	Hunting And Fishing - Hunting And Fishing Licenses And Application	*Replaces 19.31.3 NMAC, effective 4-1-2016.	XXVII	6	4/1/2016
19.31.11 NMAC	2/29/2016	R	Repealer; repeals 19.31.11 NMAC, filed 2-22-2011.		XXVII	5	4/1/2016
19.31.11 NMAC*	2/29/2016	N	Hunting And Fishing: Bear And Cougar.	*Replaces 19.31.11 NMAC, effective 4-1-2016.	XXVII	5	4/1/2016
19.31.12 NMAC	2/29/2016	R	Repealer; repeals 19.31.12 NMAC, filed 3-17-2015.		XXVII	5	4/1/2016
19.31.12 NMAC*	2/29/2016	N	Hunting And Fishing: Barbary Sheep, Oryx And Persian Ibex.	*Replaces 19.31.12 NMAC, effective 4-1-2016.	XXVII	5	4/1/2016
19.31.14 NMAC	2/29/2016	R	Repealer; repeals 19.31.14 NMAC, filed 2-16-2015.		XXVII	5	4/1/2016
19.31.14 NMAC*	2/29/2016	N	Hunting And Fishing: Elk.	*Replaces 19.31.14 NMAC, effective 4-1-2016.	XXVII	5	4/1/2016
19.31.15 NMAC	2/29/2016	R	Repealer; repeals 19.31.15 NMAC, filed 3-17-2015.		XXVII	5	4/1/2016

May NMAC Update by Rule Number, added to website on April 30, 2016

Rule	Filed	Type	Description	Comments	Vol.	Issue	Effective
19.31.15 NMAC*	2/29/2016	N	Hunting And Fishing: Pronghorn Antelope.	*Replaces 19.31.15 NMAC, effective 4-1-2016.	XXVII	5	4/1/2016
19.31.16 NMAC	2/29/2016	R	Repealer; repeals 19.31.16 NMAC, filed 3-17-2015.		XXVII	5	4/1/2016
19.31.16 NMAC*	2/29/2016	N	Hunting And Fishing: Turkey.	*Replaces 19.31.16 NMAC, effective 4-1-2016.	XXVII	5	4/1/2016